

Paso Fino Horse Association, Incorporated

1003 Twilight Trail Suite 2, Frankfort, KY 40601

(859)689-3700

info@pfha.org

Youth of the Year Awards

NOMINEE:				
Last Name:	First Name:		Middle Initial:	
PFHA Number:	Age: (Mus	st be 7-17)		
Address:				
City:	State:	Country:	Zip:	
		Cell Phone: Work Phone:		
Email Address:				
NOMINATOR:				
Last Name:	_	First Name:	Middle Initial:	
PFHA Number:				
Address:				
City:	State:	Country:	Zip:	
		Work Phone:		
Email Address:				<u> </u>

The PFHA Youth of the Year Award is broken up into two sub-categories: Sub Junior of the Year and Junior of the Year. It is presented at the Grand National Championship Show, and provides special recognition to two PFHA Youth Riders who have demonstrated the criteria outlined below:

- Attend one clinic within PFHA or outside equine establishment (promoting Paso Fino Horses),
- 2. Attend at least one regional show and show in one to two classes,
- 3. Record riding hours, logging at least 20 hours in a single show season October-August,
- 4. Record volunteer hours with affiliated region (ribbon presenter, gate keeper, setup/take down, show promotion, etc).

The hours must be recorded on the Youth Log Form.

Please submit this nomination form, a short, typed biography (500 words or less) of your nominee, and the Youth Log Form. Biographies that exceed the word limit may be edited.

Nominations may be made by current PFHA members in good standing and should be sent via email to the PFHA Executive Director by August 28. The selection of the award recipient will be made by the:

Chairperson(s) of the PFHA Youth Committee and the PFHA Executive Director.

All Nominations Must Be Received By August 28.

Please remember to submit the Nomination form with every nominee's biography. Nomination forms and Youth Log Forms may be downloaded at www.pfha.org.

Instructions:

- 1. This form describes the criteria for the PFHA Sub Junior of the Year and Junior of the Year Award and is used to nominate either a sub junior or junior youth member for the award.
- 2. Nominations may only be made by a current PFHA member.
- 3. Nominees may only be current PFHA members in good standing.
- 4. Submit this form, the biography, and the Youth Log Form via email to info@pfha.org.